Position

Professor

Professor

Counseling Assistant

Instructional Div/Program Sec

Provost, Tulare Center

Adjunct Faculty

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Department

COS-Retiree Benefits

COS-Retiree Benefits

COS-Retiree Benefits

COS-Retiree Benefits

COS-Retiree Benefits

COS-Retiree Benefits

Total Wages

$149,324

$114,339

$46,836

$44,438

$39,903

$12,990

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,801
$25,626
$29,970
$27,602

$17,922

$188



