Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Retiree Benefits	\$149,324	\$29,801
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Retiree Benefits	\$114,339	\$25,626
Counseling Assistant		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Retiree Benefits	\$46,836	\$29,970
Instructional Div/Program Sec		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Retiree Benefits	\$44,438	\$27,602
Provost, Tulare Center		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Retiree Benefits	\$39,903	\$17,922
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Retiree Benefits	\$12,990	\$188